—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position
Principal-Elementary
Teacher K-6

Teacher Other
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Other
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher Special Education
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher Special Education
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Vice Princ-Elementary
Teacher K-6
Principal Secretary |
Head Custodian
Teacher K-6

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vice Princ-Elementary

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary

Beckman Elementary

Total Wages
$116,596
$90,835
$89,451
$88,929
$88,860
$87,227
$86,209
$85,298
$84,254
$83,953
$83,407
$81,847
$80,706
$79,736
$77,563
$73,654
$72,518
$68,192
$61,539
$61,432
$60,485
$58,464
$57,207
$53,357
$48,028
$46,847
$45,325
$41,884
$39,994
$37,783
$32,922



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Teacher K-6
Paraeducator-General Paraeducator-General
Teacher Preschool

Typist Clerk I

Custodian (Night)

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Cafeteria Manager |

Teacher K-6

Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraeducator-General Paraeducator-General
Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish

Paraeducator-Special Education

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch

Paraeducator-Severely Paraeducator-Special
Handicapped Education

Teacher K-6

Para Educator Spec Ed Rsp
Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish
Teacher K-6
Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish
Teacher Special Education

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Teacher K-6

Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher
Teacher Preschool

Adult Crossing Guard

Adult Crossing Guard

Bridge Program Site Leader

Teacher Special Education

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary

Beckman Elementary

Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary

Beckman Elementary

Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary
Beckman Elementary

Beckman Elementary

$30,939
$28,147
$28,062
$28,022
$27,789
$27,335
$24,919
$23,892
$23,802
$23,200
$22,810
$22,661
$22,634
$21,204

$21,097
$20,798
$20,642
$19,789
$19,456
$19,220
$17,811
$17,693
$17,014

$14,638
$14,419
$11.414
$7,768
$7,236
$5,602
$18



