	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$116,596
2.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$90,835
3.	Teacher Other		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$89,451
4.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$88,929
5.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$88,860
6.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$87,227
7.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$86,209
8.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$85,298
9.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$84,254
10.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$83,953
11.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$83,407
12.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$81,847
13.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$80,706
14.	Teacher Other		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$79,736
15.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$77,563
16.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$73,654
17.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$72,518
18.	Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$68,192
19.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$61,539
20.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$61,432
21.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$60,485
22.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$58,464
23.	Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$57,207
24.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$53,357
25.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$48,028
26.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$46,847
27.	Vice Princ-Elementary	Vice Princ-Elementary	Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$45,325
28.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$41,884
29.	Principal Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$39,994
30.	Head Custodian		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$37,783
31.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$32,922

32.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$30,939
33.	Paraeducator-General	Paraeducator-General	Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$28,147
34.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$28,062
35.	Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$28,022
36.	Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$27,789
37.	Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$27,335
38.	Cafeteria Manager I		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$24,919
39.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$23,892
40.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$23,802
41.	Paraeducator-General	Paraeducator-General	Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$23,200
42.	Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$22,810
43.	Paraeducator-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$22,661
44.	Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$22,634
45.	Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped	Paraeducator-Special Education	Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$21,204
46.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$21,097
47.	Para Educator Spec Ed Rsp		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$20,798
48.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$20,642
49.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$19,789
50.	Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$19,456
51.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$19,220
52.	Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$17,811
53.	Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$17,693
54.	Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$17,014
55.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$14,638
56.	Sdc Infant & Preschool Teacher		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$14,419
57.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$11,414
58.	Adult Crossing Guard		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$7,768
59.	Adult Crossing Guard		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$7,236
60.	Bridge Program Site Leader		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$5,602
61.	Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Beckman Elementary	\$18